Listed below is an order of cases to be tried. Jury selection will begin Monday,
February 4, 2019 at 9:00 AM. Attorneys for the criminal cases together with the
defendants are required to be present. If defendant is in jail, the court will have him or
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TRIAL LIST for the February 4" 2019 jury docket

her transported to the courtroom.

Please be prepared to advise the court if a plea agreement has been reached. The court
will require a waiver of jury, and if at all possible, the case should be pled prior to the day

of jury selection.

CRIMINAL — Honorable Sam C. Moss presiding

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Terrance Hess
PR Bond

Nicona Hoover
Nita’s

Stephanie Blackburn
Pinkston

Questah Chandler
Quickway

SteveryHudson
A-Aglion

Pedro Torres
Pinkston

Attorney:
Attorney:
Attorney:
Attorney:

Attom/-cy‘ :

Attorney:

Ronnie Lappe
Jason Johnson
Tommy Adams
Judson Woodley

Todd Sttrf(c

Tommy Adams

1700850
1600228
1700524
1600326

139410

1700489



#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

Sandra Sanchez
A-Action

Jennifer Salazar
A-Action

Juan Tristan
A-Action

Thomas Valdez
8%

Adrian Vasquez
A-Action

Jessica Bartley
Pinkston

Joe Cisneroz
Pinkston

Amanda Eason
A-Action

John Hughes
A-Action

Pedro Torres
Pinkston

Bobby Fields
8%

Tanner Brooks
Coleman Bail Bonds

Drexel Holt
A-Action

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

John Lee Blagg

Ronnie Lappe

Tommy Adams

Todd Steele

Jason Johnson

John Lee Blagg

Tommy Adams

Todd Steele

Tommy Adams

Tommy Adams

Todd Steele

Tommy Adams

Judson Woodley

1800038

1800082

1700490

1700869

1700682

1800380

1700552

1700713
1700714
1700715
1700716

1800019

1800212

1700747

1800143

1800185
1800432



#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

If you have any questions, please contact our office at 646-5859.

CC:

Monty Lane
PR Bond

John Laubhan
8%

Ryan Martin
A-Action

Matthew Mendez
Pinkston

Jesse Mohr
Nita’s

Emilio Rangel
Pinkston

County Attorney
County Clerk

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Ronnie Lappe

Todd Steele

Todd Steele

Tommy Adams

Todd Steele

Sincerely,

Amanda Bundick
Court Coordinator

Nita Richardson, Indigent Defense and Pretrial Services
Brown County Sheriff’s Office, c¢/o Vance Hill
Brownwood Police Department, c/o Aaron Taylor via email
Brown County Community Supervisions and Corrections Department

Dennis Watson, Bailiff

1600152
1700415
1800194
1800024

1700451
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